FIRENZE

SOVRINTENDENTE - RIMBORSO SPESE/ MISSIONI 2019

GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE

TOTALI

TAXI

€400,70

€ 465,50

€ 866,20

RAPPRESENTANZA

€ 254,00

€919,00

€1173,00

VARIE

€,00

TOTALE

€654,70

€1384,50

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

MISSIONI

SPESE VIAGGIO

SPOSTAMENTI

SPESE ALLOGGIO

RAPPRESENTANZA

RISTORAZIONE

VARIE

TOTALI

ROMA 14/01/2019

€131,40

€32,00

€163,40

LUCCA 18/01/2019

€74,90

€74,90

ROMA 21/01/2019

€131,40

€20,00

€32,00

€183,40

VENEZIA 23/01/2019

€ 186,50

€ 186,50

LIVORNO 24/01/2019

€ 86,97

€ 86,97

LIVORNO 23/02/2019

€86,97

€ 86,97

VENEZIA 17/02/2019

€252,68

€252,68

ROMA 23/02/2019

€131,40

€20,00

€151,40

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00




€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00

€,00




